
8:00 – 8:45
BREAKFAST + REGISTRATION

8:45 – 9:00

WELCOME + OPENING REMARKS  

Summit Chair 
Cindy Hallberlin, JD, Head of Partnerships, Digital Health 
Institute for Transformation (DHIT) 

9:00 – 9:40

FIRESIDE CHAT: INVESTING IN HEALTH AND 
TRANSFORMING HEALTHCARE 

Speakers 
Michael Levy, MBA, CEO, Digital Health Institute for 
Transformation (DHIT) 

Donald Jones, JD, MBA, Operating Partner, Takeda  
Digital Ventures

Michael and Donald will discuss the rapidly changing 
landscape of healthcare, the emerging technology and 
capabilities that are driving the change, and a vision of 
what a future health system could look like. 

9:45 – 10:45 
SESSION 1

INTEGRATING INTO THE  
HEALTHCARE ECOSYSTEM

Moderator 
Trudy Buckingham, MSPH, Executive Director, Patient-
Focused Implementation Science, Gilead Sciences

Speakers
Spencer Dorn, MD, MPH, MHA, Vice Chair + Professor of 
Medicine, UNC-Chapel Hill

Jennifer McCafferty-Fernandez, PhD, Senior Vice 
President of External Affairs + Chief of Staff to CEO, 
Nicklaus Children’s Health System  

Michael Vaccaro, DNP, MBA, MHA, Senior Vice President 
of Acute Inpatient Nursing, Novant Health

Dive into the complexities and challenges associated 
with selling digital health solutions into points of care 
across the healthcare system.
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10:45 – 11:45 
SESSION 2

INNOVATING THE BUSINESS MODEL

Moderator 
Sally Ann Frank, MS, MBA, Worldwide Lead, Microsoft for 
Startups

Speakers
Elena Brondolo, MBA, MPH, EdD, Director for the 
Future of Healthcare Founder Residency, Northeastern 
University 

Lindsay Deneault, MBA, Assistant Vice President for 
Partnership Development, Atrium Health

Claire Elizabeth Smith, Principal, SpringTide Ventures

An analysis from health tech investors on what business 
models drive success and how innovators can focus their 
efforts in a competitive marketplace. 

11:45 – 12:30 
SESSION 3

DRIVING SUCCESSFUL ADOPTION AND USAGE

Moderator 
Kevin Hagan, MA, President and CEO, Patient Access 
Network (PAN) Foundation

An exploration into considerations to drive adoption of 
solutions and increase usage. 

12:30 – 1:45 
LUNCH + NETWORKING OPTIONS

•	 Go to Market Workshop
•	 Nursing Simulation Lab Tour 
•	 Lunch with Session Panelists
•	 Open Networking
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9:00 – 12:00

MATCHMAKING
Join us for an exclusive matchmaking session where 
investors, buyers, and key stakeholders come together 
to foster collaboration with innovators and partners. 
This session will be expertly guided by DHIT and NCHID 
partners, offering a platform to explore exciting business 
and investment prospects. It’s also an ideal occasion to 
arrange meetings or follow-ups with newfound connections 
from Wednesday’s program. Don’t miss this opportunity to 
expand your network and explore promising ventures.

1:45 – 2:45 
SESSION 4

DEMONSTRATING IMPACT

Moderator 
Anne Nguyen, LSSBB, Chief Health Data Officer, Centre 
Hospitalier de l’Université de Montréal (CHUM)

Speakers
Dan Dodson, MBA, MSMI, System Director of Digital 
Health + Innovation, UNC Health

Anne Lord Bailey, PharmD, BCPS, Executive Director, 
Strategic Initiatives Lab, U.S. Department of Veterans 
Affairs

Corey Mercy, MBA, Head of Delivery Excellence, Health 
+ Human Services, Google

A discussion on key factors that innovators should 
consider while measuring and building a case of 
evidence in order to show demonstrable impact of  
their solution.

2:45 – 3:45 
SESSION 5

FROM HEALTHCARE TO HEALTH

Moderator 
Kimberly Hames, MBA, MS, Engagement Director, 
Deloitte Digital 

Speakers
Fabrice Brunet, MD, PhD, Founder + President, Quartier 
de L’innovation en Santé (QIS) / Montreal Health 
Innovation District

Jennifer D’Angelo, MSHCM, Senior Vice President + 
General Manager of the Healthcare Division, New Jersey 
Innovation Institute (NJII)

Nabomita Dutta, MBA, SVP, Commercial Strategy and 
Partnerships, Teladoc Health

An examination of the current transformation underway, 
crossing the chasm from healthcare to health (from 
sick-care to preventive-care), with particular focus on 
community ecosystems and digital health readiness.

3:45 – 4:00 
BREAK

4:00 – 4:45 
CLOSING TED TALK ON THE FUTURE OF HEALTH

Speaker 
Ramin Bastani, CEO and Founder, Healthvana

4:45 – 5:00 
WRAP UP

5:30 – 7:30 
DIGITAL HEALTH HAPPY HOUR + STARTUP 
PITCHES + TECH SHOWCASE 

Join us as we close out the inaugural NCHID Summit with 
our popular monthly networking event. Connect with fellow 
innovators and ecosystem partners to discuss the output of 
the Summit while enjoying local craft beers and non alcoholic 
options too. During the Happy Hour we will also get to 
hear pitches from selected startups as well as showcase a 
portfolio of hand selected innovations that will be on hand to 
demo and discuss.



C O R P O R AT E 
PA C K A G E S
NCHID is now offering Corporate 
Packages for the Annual Digital 
Health Summit.

For Corporate Package sales and information, please contact 
Michael@dhitglobal.org

Buy 3 
Get 1 free

1 2 3

Buy 7 
Get 3 free & recognized  
as a Community Sponsor

Buy 5 
Get 2 free

FEATURED SPEAKERS

CINDY HALLBERLIN, JD 
Chair of the Summit &  
Head of Partnerships 
DHIT

SPENCER DORN, MD 
Vice Chair & Professor of 
Medicine 
UNC-Chapel Hill

SALLY FRANK, MBA 
Worldwide Lead,  
Health and Life Sciences 
Microsoft for Startups

CLAIRE  
ELIZABETH SMITH 
Principal 
SpringTide Ventures

KEVIN HAGAN, MA 
President & CEO 
PAN Foundation

DAN DODSON, MBA, 
MSMI 
System Director 
Digital Health and 
Innovation at UNC Health

COREY MERCY, PHD 
Head of Delivery 
Excellence 
Google

DON JONES, JD, MBA 
Operating Partner 
Takeda Ventures

FABRICE BRUNET, MD 
President and CEO 
QIS

KIMBERLY HAMES, 
MBA 
Engagement Director 
Deloitte Digital

JENNIFER 
MCCAFFERTY-
FERNANDEZ, PHD 
Senior Vice President 
Nicklaus Children’s  
Health System

ANNE LORD BAILEY, 
PHARMD, BCPS 
Executive Director, 
Strategic Initiatives Lab 
U.S. Department of 
Veterans Affairs

ANNE NGUYEN, LSSBB 
Chief Health Data Officer 
CHUM

MICHAEL LEVY, MBA 
CEO 
DHIT

JENNIFER D’ANGELO, 
MSHCM 
Senior Vice President and 
General Manager 
New Jersey Innovation 
Institute

LINDSAY DENEAULT, 
MBA 
AVP, Partnership 
Development 
Atrium Health

ELENA BRONDOLO,  
MPH, MBA, EDD 
Director, Future of Healthcare 
Founder Residency 
The Roux Institute, 
Northeastern University

MICHAEL VACCARO, 
DNP, RN, BSN, MHA/
MBA, CENP 
Senior Vice President  
of Nursing 
Novant Health

NABOMITA DUTTA 
SVP, Commercial Strategy 
and Partnerships 
Teladoc Health 

RAMIN BASTANI 
CEO and Founder 
Healthvana

TRUDY BUCKINGHAM, 
MSPH 
Executive Director,  
Patient-Focused 
Implementation Science 
Gilead Sciences

http://Michael@dhitglobal.org

